
UTAC '19
State Motorcycling Complex

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

Broadford - July 14

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course

GROUP C
Session 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/07/19 Started at: 13:34:30
Event: S13 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Light drizzle - Temp: 9.0C Starters: 7
Track: Wet Printed at: 13:48

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Vehicle Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 29 Jeff WULFSOHN 2013 Toyota 86 2l 4Cyl RWD 1:21.303  8 of  8
  2 86 Nicholas CHESTER 2013 Toyota 86 2.0 FR 1:22.950  2 of  8 1.647 1.647
  3 43 James ASCENZO Nissan 180SX SR 1:24.383  4 of  8 3.080 1.433
  4 15 Nic PERICHON 1998 Nissan Pulsar SR20VE 

FWD
1:26.165  6 of  8 4.862 1.782

  5 7 Daniel MADDEN Toyota 86 1:26.671  5 of  7 5.368 .506
  6 5 Reece DOCKER 2001 Toyota MR2 Spyder 1:32.405  4 of  4 11.102 5.734
  7 16 Nicholas OWENS 1996 Nissan 200SX S14 1:43.018  4 of  6 21.715 10.613
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course

GROUP C
Session 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 14/07/19 Started at: 13:34:30
Event: S13 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Light drizzle - Temp: 9.0C Starters: 7
Track: Wet Printed at: 13:48

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
5 Reece DOCKER 1:44.310 1:35.149 1:39.300 1:32.405
7 Daniel MADDEN 1:30.974 1:29.085 1:28.238 1:28.597 1:26.671 1:30.993 1:43.987
15 Nic PERICHON 1:35.333 1:28.684 1:27.435 1:28.048 1:33.331 1:26.165 1:51.752 1:28.294
16 Nicholas OWENS 1:46.151 1:46.207 1:49.099 1:43.018 1:44.129 1:46.664
29 Jeff WULFSOHN 1:35.933 1:26.474 1:23.700 1:23.914 1:24.971 1:22.771 1:57.974 1:21.303
43 James ASCENZO 1:37.443 1:37.489 1:27.060 1:24.383 1:25.019 1:24.505 1:32.200 1:24.823
86 Nicholas CHESTER 1:29.797 1:22.950 1:23.006 1:27.891 1:23.013 1:23.264 1:23.337 1:23.459
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State Motorcycling Complex

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course

GROUP C
Session 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 14/07/19 Started at: 13:34:30
Event: S13 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Light drizzle - Temp: 9.0C Starters: 7
Track: Wet Printed at: 13:48

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Vehicle Lap  Lap

1:36.784 86 Nicholas CHESTER 2013 Toyota 86 2.0 FR 1:29.797 1
2:59.734 86 Nicholas CHESTER 2013 Toyota 86 2.0 FR 1:22.950 2
9:13.538 29 Jeff WULFSOHN 2013 Toyota 86 2l 4Cyl 

RWD
1:22.771 6

12:32.815 29 Jeff WULFSOHN 2013 Toyota 86 2l 4Cyl 
RWD

1:21.303 8


